

1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 4912

2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend House Bill 4912 on page 5, by
3 replacing lines 32 through 34 with "collection fees."; and
4 on page 6, in line 1, by deleting "amount may not exceed
5 \$5,000."; and

6 on page 9, by replacing lines 31 through 34 with "reasonable
7 collection fees. The Commission is"; and

8 on page 13, in line 34, by deleting "(i)"; and

9 on page 14, by replacing lines 6 through 9 with "legal
10 disability. Payments received by the".